PA165 - TENNIS WOMEN SKIRT

PA165 TENNIS WOMEN SKIRT

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./@©

Latimea taliei(B)
Latimea soldului
Lungime (B)

CULORI:

. Sporty Navy

Xs
25
31
42
28

PROACT.

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

150 g/m?
100% polyester interlock

Shorts lining: 86% polyester/14% elastane

Elasticated waistband

Built-in shorts with 2 ball pockets

Tara de origine:

China, Pakistan
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